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LICENSE
NUMBER

.. 7626.

772lj.

t
- 77-29 -

7868

.. _.7_b.85

" 789-6

. . _7900.._

7927-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sheffield .. _

Shaver. .

Shealy

Dharpe. . . . . ..

Shealy

Snipt.on .. _. ..

°h_arpe.

S ha roe

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

A r t hur_Be the _!__

r-Moultrie, -Ga-.- —
Bradford . -
Albemarle, N .C .

Herman -David

West Cola.^S.C.
Charles... Hi lliard
West Columbia, S.

J_ame.s_ C*

•Ljeesville,i.L;.
Steven. W...
Shaw A. P. Base, S.C

James. V.

Lexington, S.C.

MARRIAGES — NAME^B^N ~ Lexington County. S. C~*—j •/ *

U^* To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

.Sheffield.

Rucker

Miller

.Miller.

Collins _

,
Broach

«
Nottingham*J

TTiThf.n

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Otis Bntrican _
k_Columbia, S .C.

Frances

Cayce,. S.C.

Karen Sue .

Cayce, S .C.
Betty Jane .

Lexington, S.C.
Hyrtis

Columbia, S. C.
Lorine

Irmo, S.C.
Violet B..

Lexington, S.C.
Li nrn F> PP. n rO

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

qq

,56.
35
35'
21

. 20

19

20

22

19
1?
3.6

kk
^o

w
White

C
Colored

W

w .

w

w

. w . . .

w .

_ w . _

w

*- — - • - -
1. Date A p pi feat Ion Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month Day

Nov

_ Jfov.
Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

May.

May
..Jun

June
Jun .
Jun
Jun

Jun
,Tnn

-17

5.
6
7
'
8

Year

1961
.196.1

1962
1962

1962
1962

261.1962

30
5.
7

1962
_1962

1963
8_|. 1962

12 1962
13. 1962

Ik 1962
R 11 PA?

r ~ " ~ " " "
1. Date of Marriage

Month

Nov

Hav. .
Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb
.Jul

ffiul
Jun

Day

2U
2ii
1.1
1U
16

19
22

^-^4-*

Vear

1961
1961
1962

1962

1962

1962
1962

1962

1962

Juri 2d 1962
. JurJ .l£ 196S

Juri 20 1962
Jun

Jun
.TnT

1U
I ,

1962

1962
1 QA9

Manufactnred and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Com]
T - " - - - - - -

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R« Boozer _

--Lexington,- s-. C.
Rev. -Will iam S. Ro:

RE

— -

.tings
Patrick, S.C. 1

Rev. Claude Mclntos'h, . ..
Cayce, S.C. i
ttev. Thomas _H.. Weefcs

Lexington, S. C .
Rev .Ruben H.'Olawsk

Leesville, ^. C.
Rev. James Rivers

Salient ine,S. C.

Jeanette R.Swygeri
N.P. for" S.C. ^
Lexington, s.C.

Consent

Vera Bro

79 3U

-79.li.7-

0121

S20.0

8263

-6332

8362

8561

_S_heaJLy

Gilbert, S.C.
rti.lliam_ Herman, Sauls

Columbia, S .C.

Juniius .Vas.co.,. °rjSeyfe.r
.Lexingion,.. _S..C._...

..Sharpe

.S.healy

Shealy

.Shealy

^harpe

Shealy

Ponala fiay., Jr.

J-iak:e_ Park,.. _Fla»
Rodert- Charles
_G.aston. S «.C_.

Marchion

Swansea, b.C.

Hallie Elizabet

Columbia, S .C.

Linda .Cheryl.

Lex ing-ton,. S..C.

Joe _Anne

Riviera- Beach,I1']
Stalvey

0 ohn .Carey,_J.r
Le.esy_i_l_le_, _ _S L

Webb

Charles Walter |Gunfcer

Ba-tes.b.urg.^_.S_..^_'_. ..|._._ ._._..

William King .' Swygert
1 „ \Leeaville, _S^.C. ...|, ._
Marion W,_ J Ayers

West Columbia, S.J.C.

.Gerald .Morris

West ..Columbia, S L C .

_...8639.

_.._8.7_7.9

Dhiva_rs_

[ Shealy

Shealy

Sharpe

Sharpe

. Leslie

^atesburg, S. C
Thalee.se . . . . . . _ .

Cayce, S .C-
Onnie LaVon

.Rish

Gastoa,
Peggie W. L*

L Columbia*. S.C.
| Susan Henrietta
.B.atesburg,. .S.C.
iSugenia_.Ann«
Batesb.urgrS._C... .
Vonetta^

West Co.la.>S.Cfc

Gloria .Jean

Cayce.,.. S_J^.. .

55
a 21

20

19
18.._

22

23
15
i^O
36

'art ley

Brown.

-.21

22

23
20

18
18

W

W

L ..K

W-

W

w .

w

w

w

Donald

West Columbia, sj. C.

T

6620_

8906

8.9.1U-.

Jefferson. D_..__

Leesvi_lle_,. S.._ C_.

Walter .C.j_ ̂Jr.

Swansea, S. C.

_Carl._E.

We at—Columbia.,.̂ . „

David._J_.
LeesvilleaS. C.

S.ummer

Glover -----K

| Batesburg_,S,C.

j.Mae_ Catherine .

I Cayce, S.C.
Regina

j N.Charles ton, S ,.C

!_Brend_a_ Lee._
[.Gilbert, S. Cv. .

Ann

_Perry

D.unaan..

Sharp.e.

Shealy

8920

8966

Shealy

Shealy

Sha rpe_

Shealy

.S_t_anley_..0.s.car ..
Lexingt.on,. S. C,
Charles_ Edward.

_Lee_s_V.ille_, _S_ t ._C_.

.Kennet^i Hoy,-Jr ,
Le_es_vi_l_le_,_ _.S_.L_C_,

Marion Clark.

Lexingt on^ _ S. C.

Douglas W.

Lexingt-on^- S-.- - C.
__Ja.mes__Larry

G-.asjton, ..S... C-
.Er ne.s t _ Re mb e r t
^Lees_ville, S. C

Rob.e.rts.___

_Shaw.

Freeman^

.Smith. ..

_Davis

.P.e.ak

Andersen

;_Gaston,_...S. C.

j W.ilma_.Slaine

I-W-^ Columbia,S.C.

Uiula.. Hae ._ ... . —
Ba.tesburg_,_. S . C...

IPatay.Elizabeth
W. .Columbia.,-S,..

Nancy. Earline

|Lees.V-ille, S. C.

.Copa; Lee.

Batesb.urg_5...S,_ C_,

22

29
29
21

19

.21

18
21

.21
1.20.

19

19-
16
20

Jun £7 |1962

Jun (26 jl.962

Jun 10 1962

Jul|6. 1962

Julj 9-11962
1962

Jul 6 1962

.Jul

Hov

N-ov

30 1962

15
16

20-

Dec- 4311963

-Ja^L.J5—Il96.3

Jan 16 (1963
_J.aa_i22.l963

|Apr [3 p.9.63

1962

.1962

-1962
p

Jan [5 1963
1963
1963

W

W

W

Linda... Judy__. _ .... .
Lex_ing.t_on_,_. S._.__..C,_

j..Jane. Lynette .. _._

Charleston, S.-C-.-
C.oanae_...Ha.rie ..

Gast.an» . S. 0- _. .
[Doris
;_Perrys G-a.

W_

W.

W

W

May...J25-|-1963

.Jun jl.__|1963
Jun (26 (1963

.Jun. (2.9 1963

Jul JL3.1963
. Jul_ P-6...1963

.Sep_*uUl9.63.
Sep.

Oct 29 |1963
-Oct.30-1963
.Jan. 2_5 |196Q

_Jan_J30_p.96U

Jan-jo.
Feb (1

Feb_.|U

Apr .i?

ilpr .26 1963
1963

Jun B.
Jul ]5

.11963
19.63.

Jun _J30__1963
Jul. {LI J1963

h.6.. 19.63

.Feb.

J^Iay j.8. fL9.6i|.

Jun
.Jun

Jul
Jul (16.1963

_S.ep_k6 1963
Get h- 1963
Oct [30-1963

Nov k- 1963
15[..196.U

19 1961|Feb

Feb

Mar 3

2.1.

-17
18. ii w

.18
..2.1.

JL9_

a-3-
2-2 -
17
15 .
U9
32

_Ju.n JL2

Ju.h 29
Ju_1.2.

Jul L96i|..

i96lL
ug ...6. _....iL96U

.Mayj.30|_196.U

Junj k 196Ii
Junj_6.. .196.U
Junj llj 196.1+

..Junj 13 1961).
Junj 15 196.it

-196U
1964

.Jul
Jul
Aug
AUK 5-
Augl. 15

Aug_.?6
Sep 11.

_S.e.p .1.9..JL.961i.
Sep. .?_! JL961;

Aug

..Aug
11 us

-Aug--23

Aug
.Sep.
Sep

2-7
11
11

15
-16

2L...1964

-1961],

196IL

Seol 21;
23 196ii

Gilbert, S.C.

•Clarice H.Hendrix
AT.' •£- "for S, C,
Lexington, S. C-

Lexington,- -S.C.. -

Rev-» L. Boyd -Hamm
S.C.

R. Law I s -J- ump e r
Notary Public tor
Gaston,""S.C." "
.Rev.Yoight 0. Taylor
.Le.esv.ille^..S..C.

.Re.v...L-Sdward .Smith

Batesburg,. .S_..G» - .
Rev. L, Boyd Hamm

Leesville.̂  .S_,Gv

Rev ̂ J. H. Roland. ..

Consent of mother

_ ̂ noree Stalvey

Probate J u d e
Consent of.mother

9 _.. _ Mrs. D. L. Rish

Rev ..-harry S... Chalk

Bate.sb.urg, .S.C.
Rev.. Marvin. C,Adams.

Cayce, . S, __C«___

Rev. D. Murray Shdll,Jr.

..West Columbians. 0.

.Rev...It.. Boyd Hamm

. Lee.s.v.ille.,_. A, C.

Rev_, .Dewey ,.C.ockrel|[

.West .Columbia.,-. S. CI

.Re.v.._0.t.Ne.al. Sharpejj

. W.es.t..Columbia,

Rev. J^-.Mitchell £|rewer..Mo-ther' s ..conseni
.Bates_b.urg_,_._S.. C. Addie Mae McCormick

Rev. . J.. L. Baggott

Cayce, _S_..._._C..__. .

JRe.v... .Robert. E.
Culbertson,oJr

..Le.eavlile., _S..

Sara -R. -Boozer
robate J u d e

Bo o.zer.-.
Probate Judee „
Lexington.,. S._ C.
Re._v .. _BL Jtoon
Gas_tQru._S.._ C

of mother

EidsonLena

0C,

Rev* Robe-rt-Addy-

Lexing-t-on-, -S-.- C-.-
Rev ... Donald -R.... . Fo_dile..
Lexington, S. C

Consent of, parents
Lucius- &-. — -harp e" -&•
Thelma P. Shearer


